147
Multi-layers Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
MS series
 Standard 标准品
 Load life of 2000 hours at 105℃ 直流负载寿命 105℃-2000小时
 Compliant to the RoHS2.0 directive 符合 RoHS2.0规范
Size Code
尺寸代码

(V)
Capacitance
容量
(μF)
Size 尺寸(mm) ESR
等效串联电阻
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated Ripple Current
额定纹波电流
(mA,r.m.s)
Part Number
物料编码
L W H
2
180
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS181M2R0X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS181M2R0X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS181M2R0X19TR0009
220
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS221M2R0X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS221M2R0X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS221M2R0X19TR0009
270
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS271M2R0X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS271M2R0X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS271M2R0X19TR0009
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS331M2R0X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS331M2R0X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS331M2R0X19TR0009
390
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS391M2R0X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS391M2R0X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS391M2R0X19TR0009
470
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS471M2R0X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS471M2R0X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS471M2R0X19TR0009
560
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS561M2R0X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS561M2R0X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS561M2R0X19TR0009
2.5
150 7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS151M2R5X19TR0009
180 7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS181M2R5X19TR0009
220
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS221M2R5X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS221M2R5X19TR0009
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS331M2R5X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS331M2R5X19TR0009
390
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS391M2R5X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS391M2R5X19TR0009
470
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS471M2R5X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS471M2R5X19TR0009
4
82 7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS820M004X19TR0009
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS101M004X19TR0009
150
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS151M004X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS151M004X19TR0009
180
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 7000 PMS181M004X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5100 PMS181M004X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 5600 PMS181M004X19TR0009
220
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 6300 PMS221M004X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5100 PMS221M004X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 5600 PMS221M004X19TR0009
270
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 6300 PMS271M004X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 5100 PMS271M004X19TR0009
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 6300 PMS331M004X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 5100 PMS331M004X19TR0009
6.3
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS101M6R3X19TR0015
120
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS121M6R3X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS121M6R3X19TR0009
Characteristics�List 规格特性表
Multi-layers Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
149

(V)
Capacitance
容量
(μF)
Size 尺寸(mm) ESR
等效串联电阻
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated Ripple Current
额定纹波电流
(mA,r.m.s)
Part Number
物料编码
L W H
6.3
150
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS151M6R3X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 12 5600 PMS151M6R3X19TR0012
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS151M6R3X19TR0009
180
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS181M6R3X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS181M6R3X19TR0009
220
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS221M6R3X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS221M6R3X19TR0009
10
47
7.3 4.3 1.9 28 3800 PMS470M010X19TR0028
7.3 4.3 1.9 18 4700 PMS470M010X19TR0018
68
7.3 4.3 1.9 28 4000 PMS680M010X19TR0028
7.3 4.3 1.9 18 4700 PMS680M010X19TR0018
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS680M010X19TR0015
100
7.3 4.3 1.9 25 4000 PMS101M010X19TR0025
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS101M010X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS101M010X19TR0009
120
7.3 4.3 1.9 25 4000 PMS121M010X19TR0025
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS121M010X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS121M010X19TR0009
150
7.3 4.3 1.9 25 4000 PMS151M010X19TR0025
7.3 4.3 1.9 15 5100 PMS151M010X19TR0015
7.3 4.3 1.9 9 6300 PMS151M010X19TR0009
Multi-layers Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
150
Dimensions 尺⼨（Unit单位：mm）

W.V.
工作电压
(V)
Capacitance
容量
(μF)
Size 尺寸(mm) ESR
等效串联电阻
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated Ripple Current
额定纹波电流
(mA,r.m.s)
Part Number
物料编码L W H
2
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML221M2R0X19TR0006
270
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML271M2R0X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML271M2R0X19TR04R5
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML331M2R0X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML331M2R0X19TR04R5
390
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML391M2R0X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML391M2R0X19TR04R5
470
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML471M2R0X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML471M2R0X19TR04R5
560
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML561M2R0X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML561M2R0X19TR04R5
2.5
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 7 7000 PML221M2R5X19TR0007
270 7.3 4.3 1.9 7 7000 PML271M2R5X19TR0007
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML331M2R5X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML331M2R5X19TR04R5
390
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML391M2R5X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML391M2R5X19TR04R5
470
7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML471M2R5X19TR0006
7.3 4.3 1.9 4.5 8500 PML471M2R5X19TR04R5
4
150 7.3 4.3 1.9 7 7000 PML151M004X19TR0007
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 6 7500 PML331M004X19TR0006
Characteristics�List 规格特性表
Multi-layers Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
Temperature�Coefficient�for�Ripple�Current��纹波电流温度系数
152